Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design: TEREX ECOTEC NEW WHITE
Colorway: Colorway 1

Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

Stitches:
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

6

7

10

Custom Fabric
Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
39.9 mm

39.9 mm

16.1 mm

16.1 mm

0.0 mm

0.0 mm
2569.6 mm?
10.6 mm

0.4 mm

6.7 mm
32.68m
11.88m

Stop Sequence:

No ok wN DR
~NOoO g WN -

N# St. Code Description Brand
[l 347 1001 Super White
B 279 1000 Emerald Black
B 161 1147
[ 11006 1001 Super White
M 3049 1051
B 104 1041
(] 968 1001 Super White

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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